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			   594267                    	 Controls, Levers
5.1	 *	 595625	 1 	 . Assembly, Joystick
5.2	 *	 595587	 1 	 . Valve, Pilot Control
	5.3		  R13811191	 4 	 . Locknut
	5.4		  18739W	 2 	 . Capscrew
	5.5		  595656	 1 	 . Weldment, Mounting - RH
	5.6		  595726	 1 	 . Weldment, Mounting - LH
	5.7		  2304892W	 4 	 . Capscrew
	5.8		  R13811617	 4 	 . Capscrew
	5.9		  220057	 2 	 . Ring Nut
	5.10		  595664	 1 	 . Hose Tamer
	5.11		  221767W	 4 	 . Hard Washer
	5.12		  595569	 1 	 . Plate, Bulkhead
	5.13		  236488	 1 	 . Switch, On/Off/On
	5.14		  595560	 1 	 . Plate, Bulkhead
	5.15		  Y25G-0408	 16 	 . Capscrew
	5.16		  223759	 2 	 . Connector, Cord
	5.17		  238437	 4 	 . Nut, Esna
	5.18		  243472	 1 	 . Symbol, Switch
	5.22		  234737	 2 	 . Housing, Socket
	5.23		  234738	 2 	 . Housing, Socket
	5.24		  595695	 1 	 . Decal, RH Controls
	5.25		  571430	 1 	 . Decal, Warning..Parking Brake..
	5.26		  586821	 1 	 . Decal, Parking Brake
	5.27		  595675	 1 	 . Decal, Seat Rotate
	5.28		  595790	 1 	 . Decal, Hyd Controls
	5.29		  225649	 1 	 . Light, Red Panel
	5.30		  234264	 1 	 . Control Unit
	5.31		  234505	 2 	 . Frame, Mounting
	5.32		  236501	 2 	 . Frame, Mounting
	5.33		  234736	 1 	 . Switch, 24V
			   234508	 1 	 . . Socket
			   236901	 1 	 . . .Bulb

Item	         Part No.	 Qty	 Description	 Item	        Part No.	 Qty	 Description

	5.34		  236504	 1 	 . Lens, Green
	5.35		  234509	 3 	 . Cover, Blank
	5.36	 *	 595786	 1 	 . Hyd. Group - Controls Levers
5.36.1		  2307081W	 6 	 . . Fitting
5.36.2		  232355	 2 	 . . Fitting
5.36.3		  232356	 2 	 . . Fitting
5.36.4		  272-0348	 6 	 . . Fitting
5.36.5		  R833103	 6 	 . . Fitting
5.36.6		  231440	 2 	 . . Fitting
5.36.7		  242599	 4 	 . . Cable Tie
5.36.8		  242597	 4 	 . . Cable Tie
5.36.9		  242596	 40 	 . . Cable Tie
5.36.10		  242600	 20 	 . . Cable Tie
5.36.11		  211790	 1'	 . . Spiral Wrap
5.36.99		  595667	 1 	 . . Kit, Hose
5.36.99.2		 595730	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
5.36.99.3		 2314285	 2 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.4		 2315616	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
5.36.99.5		 2314296	 2 	 . . . Hose Assembly
5.36.99.6		 595731	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.7		 242336	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
5.36.99.8		 2312695	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.9		 592328	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.10	 595815	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.11	 243177	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.12	 2314287	 3 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.36.99.13	 595814	 1 	 . . . Hose Assembly
	5.37		  596537	 2 	 . , Switch, Tilt
5.38		  Y26G-(1032)08	 4 	 . Capscrew
	5.39		  223799	 4 	 . Nut, Esna

		  *	 See Separate Coverage
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SECTION 9M-9M

DETAIL  9J

9M

9M

9J

9L

K9K9

5.6

5.1

5.15
5.5

5.2

5.15

5.25

5.17 5.7

5.1
5.8

5.12

5.15

5.14

5.15

5.165.9
5.165.9

DETAIL  9L
5.10

5.4

5.11

5.3

5.28

5.2

5.26
5.27

5.30

5.135.18

5.24

SECTION 9K-9K

10R 10R

10S 10S

5.235.22 5.30

5.1

5.17

5.7

5.29
5.31

5.32

5.325.35

5.315.345.33
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LEVER HYDRAULICS

SECTION 10Q-10Q

10P

10M

10Q

10Q

SECTION 10P-10P

5.36.99.8

5.36.99.9

5.36.99.10

5.36.99.5

5.36.99.5

5.36.99.4

5.36.99.13

5.36.99.11
ORANGE 1

ORANGE 4

YELLOW 1

BLUE 1ORANGE 2

ORANGE 3

PURPLE 2

PURPLE 3

5.36.4 5.36.3

DETAIL  10M

5.36.99.4
5.36.99.55.36.99.105.36.99.9

5.36.99.135.36.99.55.36.99.115.36.99.8

YELLOW 1 ORANGE 4 ORANGE 3

PURPLE 2

BLUE 1 ORANGE 1 ORANGE 2 PURPLE 3

5.36.2

5.36.1

5.36.99.7

5.36.99.3

5.36.99.12

5.36.99.12

5.36.99.3

5.36.99.2

5.36.99.12

5.36.99.6

PURPLE 2

ORANGE 3

ORANGE 4

YELLOW 1

BLUE 1

ORANGE 1

ORANGE 2

PURPLE 3

5.36.99.65.36.6

5.36.99.75.36.6

BLUE 1

YELLOW 1

5.36.99.12

5.36.99.2 5.36.99.3

5.36.99.12

5.36.99.125.36.99.3

PURPLE 3ORANGE 2

ORANGE 1

PURPLE 2

ORANGE 3ORANGE 4

SECTION 10S-10S

5.37

5.38

5.39

SECTION 10R-10R

5.37

5.38

5.39

10P


